P

Henderson Co. Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 10:57pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

New Kid On The Block

EASY MONEY

Dolphin fans caught in a SCAM
| can dodge bullets baby!
Straight Cash Homie

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Dolphin fans caught in a SCAM
GET USE 2 IT!!

Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
GET USE 2 IT!!

Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
| can dodge bullets baby!
Hunt 4 Red October

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
Hunt 4 Red October

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
| can dodge bullets baby!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
| can dodge bullets baby!
Hunt 4 Red October

170
171
131
171
147
168

202
208
210
153
148
170

146
128
159
130
150
152

192
156
185
131
124
221

138
141
146
105
160
173

169
235
155
155
157
114

148
147
150
155
100
163

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
GET USE 2 IT!!

Hunt 4 Red October

Team Tapout

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
| can dodge bullets baby!
Hunt 4 Red October

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
EASY MONEY

Hunt 4 Red October

| can dodge bullets baby!
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Dolphin fans caught in a SCAM
GET USE 2 IT!!

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

GET USE 2 IT!!

| can dodge bullets baby!
Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Hunt 4 Red October
GETUSE 2 IT!!

Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
Team Tapout

GET USE 2 IT!!

Dolphin fans caught in a SCAM
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

158
184
147
147
108
169

164
117
113
172
136
164

117
129
160
100
178
129

173
166
150
157

88
172

166
160
180
144
177
176

180
111
139
160
167
138

133
208
153
132
131

88

Page 1/4



P

Henderson Co. Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 10:57pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
GET USE 2 IT!!

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
GET USE 2 IT!!

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
GET USE 2 IT!!

Hunt 4 Red October

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
GET USE 2 IT!!

| can dodge bullets baby!

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

New Kid On The Block

EASY MONEY

Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
| can dodge bullets baby!
Straight Cash Homie

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
GET USE 2 IT!!

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
GET USE 2 IT!!

Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

168
130
159
126
141
192

167
182
153
115
120
121

174
152
158
119
146
184

177
132
132
149
179
106

178
193
217

89
156
139

153
213
109
129
169
125

138

93
130
132
106
191

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

I can dodge bullets baby!
Hunt 4 Red October

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Hunt 4 Red October
Straight Cash Homie

I can dodge bullets baby!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Team Tapout

Team Tapout

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Dolphin fans caught in a SCAM
| can dodge bullets baby!
Straight Cash Homie

Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Straight Cash Homie

Dolphin fans caught in a SCAM
Team Tapout

Hunt 4 Red October

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Mean Fat Bastard Machine

NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
GET USE 2 IT!!

Hunt 4 Red October

Team Tapout

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
EASY MONEY
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
I can dodge bullets baby!
Hunt 4 Red October

MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
EASY MONEY

Hunt 4 Red October

| can dodge bullets baby!
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Mean Fat Bastard Machine

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/4

105
142
183
136
175
137

240
146
106
107
146
169

130
141
153
182
209

99

155
141
155
205
191
113

133

78
130
177
161
242

139
105
131
93
125
95

128
174
120
105
176
121



Henderson Co. Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 10:57pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
EASY MONEY

Hunt 4 Red October

Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
| can dodge bullets baby!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
EASY MONEY

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
GET USE 2 IT!!

Hunt 4 Red October

| can dodge bullets baby!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Straight Cash Homie

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Team Tapout

Dolphin fans caught in a SCAM
EASY MONEY

GET USE 2 IT!!

Hunt 4 Red October

| can dodge bullets baby!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Straight Cash Homie

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Wildcard

Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM
EASY MONEY

GET USE 2 IT!!

Hunt 4 Red October

| can dodge bullets baby!
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
New Kid On The Block
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Straight Cash Homie

Team Tapout

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Divisional

Dolphin fans caught in a SCAM
EASY MONEY

135
114
134
111

95

92
149
176
137
159

144
222
123
148
172
155
137
122
134
160

152
137
155
161
157

59
145

98
150
112

90

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

GET USE 2 IT!!
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

Team Tapout
New Kid On The Block

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION

No Games Scheduled

92
41
110
59
82
11
15
40
49
99
85
70

No Games Scheduled

61
16

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/4

110
147

174
140

166



Www.rtsports.com
Henderson Co. Football League 2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 10:57pm ET

GET USE 2 IT!! 69
Hunt 4 Red October 128
| can dodge bullets baby! 16
Mean Fat Bastard Machine 54
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds 50
New Kid On The Block 84
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN 49
Straight Cash Homie 36
Team Tapout 90
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 121

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Dolphin fans caught in a sSCAM 0
EASY MONEY 0
GET USE 2 IT!! 27
Hunt 4 Red October 109
| can dodge bullets baby! 14
Mean Fat Bastard Machine 31
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds 33
New Kid On The Block 47
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN 19
Straight Cash Homie 0
Team Tapout 74
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 75

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

Dolphin fans caught in a SCAM 0
EASY MONEY 0
GET USE 2 IT!! 22
Hunt 4 Red October 42
| can dodge bullets baby! 0
Mean Fat Bastard Machine 30
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds 24
New Kid On The Block 0
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN 7
Straight Cash Homie 0
Team Tapout 18
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION 47

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/4



