Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
New Kid On The Block	170	VS	NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	158
EASY MONEY	171	VS	MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	184
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	131	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	147
I can dodge bullets baby!	171	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	147
Straight Cash Homie	147	VS	Team Tapout	108
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	168	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	169
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
New Kid On The Block	202	VS	EASY MONEY	164
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	208	VS	MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	117
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	210	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	113
GET USE 2 IT!!	153	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	172
Straight Cash Homie	148	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	136
Team Tapout	170	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	164
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
New Kid On The Block	146	VS	MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	117
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	128	VS VS	EASY MONEY	129
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	159	VS VS	Hunt 4 Red October	160
GET USE 2 IT!!	130	VS VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	100
Straight Cash Homie	150	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	178
Team Tapout	152	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	129
ream rapout	132	VS	Mean r at Dastard Machine	123
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
New Kid On The Block	192	VS	Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	173
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	156	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	166
EASY MONEY	185	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	150
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	131	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	157
I can dodge bullets baby!	124	VS	Straight Cash Homie	88
Hunt 4 Red October	221	VS	Team Tapout	172
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
New Kid On The Block	138	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	166
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	141	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	160
EASY MONEY	146	VS	Straight Cash Homie	180
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	105	VS	Team Tapout	144
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	160	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	177
Hunt 4 Red October	173	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	176
Waste C. NEL Waste C.				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 New Kid On The Block	169	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	180
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	235	VS VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	111
EASY MONEY	155	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	139
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	155	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	160
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	157	VS	Straight Cash Homie	167
I can dodge bullets baby!	114	VS	Team Tapout	138
real douge bullets buby:	114	٧٥	ream rapout	100
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
New Kid On The Block	148	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	133
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	147	VS	Team Tapout	208
EASY MONEY	150	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	153
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	155	VS	Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	132
I can dodge bullets baby!	100	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	131
Hunt 4 Red October	163	VS	Straight Cash Homie	88

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
New Kid On The Block	168	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	105
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	130	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	142
EASY MONEY	159	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	183
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	126	VS	Straight Cash Homie	136
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	141	VS	Team Tapout	175
GET USE 2 IT!!	192	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	137
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
New Kid On The Block	167	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	240
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	182	VS	Straight Cash Homie	146
EASY MONEY	153	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	106
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	115	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	107
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	120	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	146
GET USE 2 IT!!	121	VS	Team Tapout	169
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
New Kid On The Block	174	VS	Team Tapout	130
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	152	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	141
EASY MONEY	158	VS	Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	153
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	119	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	182
GET USE 2 IT!!	146	VS	Straight Cash Homie	209
Hunt 4 Red October	184	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	99
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
New Kid On The Block	177	VS	Straight Cash Homie	155
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	132	VS	Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	141
EASY MONEY	132	VS	Team Tapout	155
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	149	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	205
GET USE 2 IT!!	179	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	191
I can dodge bullets baby!	106	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	113
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
New Kid On The Block	178	VS	NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	133
EASY MONEY	193	VS	MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	78
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	217	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	130
I can dodge bullets baby!	89	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	177
Straight Cash Homie	156	VS	Team Tapout	161
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	139	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	242
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Straight Cash Homie	153	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	139
Team Tapout	213	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	105
New Kid On The Block	109	VS	EASY MONEY	131
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	129	VS	MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	93
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	169	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	125
GET USE 2 IT!!	125	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	95
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
New Kid On The Block	138	VS	MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	128
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	93	VS	EASY MONEY	174
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	130	VS	Hunt 4 Red October	120
GET USE 2 IT!!	132	VS	I can dodge bullets baby!	105
Straight Cash Homie	106	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	176
Team Tapout	191	VS	Mean Fat Bastard Machine	121
•				



www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 10:57pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
EASY MONEY	135	VS	GET USE 2 IT!!	110
Hunt 4 Red October	114	VS	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	147
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	134			
I can dodge bullets baby!	111			
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	95			
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	92			
New Kid On The Block	149			
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	176			
Straight Cash Homie	137			
Team Tapout	159			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
EASY MONEY	144	VS	Team Tapout	174
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	222	VS	New Kid On The Block	140
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	123			
GET USE 2 IT!!	148			
Hunt 4 Red October	172			
I can dodge bullets baby!	155			
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	137			
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	122			
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	134			
Straight Cash Homie	160			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Team Tapout	152	vs	THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	166
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	137			
EASY MONEY	155			
GET USE 2 IT!!	161			
Hunt 4 Red October	157			
I can dodge bullets baby!	59			
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	145			
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	98			
New Kid On The Block	150			
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	112			
Straight Cash Homie	90			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Wildcard				
	No Ga	mes Sched	uled	
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	92			
EASY MONEY	41			
GET USE 2 IT!!	110			
Hunt 4 Red October	59			
I can dodge bullets baby!	82			
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	11			
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	15			
New Kid On The Block	40			
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	49			
Straight Cash Homie	99			
Team Tapout	85			
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	70			
Playoff Week 5 - NFL Divisional				
	No Ga	mes Sched	uled	
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	61			
EASY MONEY	16			



www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 10:57pm ET

GET USE 2 IT!!	69
Hunt 4 Red October	128
I can dodge bullets baby!	16
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	54
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	50
New Kid On The Block	84
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	49
Straight Cash Homie	36
Team Tapout	90
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	121

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Championship

	No Games Scheduled
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	0
EASY MONEY	0
GET USE 2 IT!!	27
Hunt 4 Red October	109
I can dodge bullets baby!	14
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	31
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	33
New Kid On The Block	47
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	19
Straight Cash Homie	0
Team Tapout	74
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	75

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Superbowl

	No Games Scheduled
Dolphin fans caught in a sCAM	0
EASY MONEY	0
GET USE 2 IT!!	22
Hunt 4 Red October	42
I can dodge bullets baby!	0
Mean Fat Bastard Machine	30
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds	24
New Kid On The Block	0
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN	7
Straight Cash Homie	0
Team Tapout	18
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION	47